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

see this one! Suite Features:-2 Bedrooms-1 Bathroom-Street parking-Shared yard-Carport, Lease Terms:-

Damage deposit is 50%-Utilities @ 35%-Pets: With the owners' approval (50% pet deposit), Lease Terms: One 

year lease with month-to-month thereafter. Showings are available upon request. Applications are on a first-

come, first serve. (604) 621-6870 

$1,550 / 2br - 700ft2 - 2 BR basement suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
2 Bed Room ground level suite Abbotsford. Open kitchen with spacious living room and 2 bedrooms. Full wash 

room with tub. In suite washer dryer. The ground level suite has plenty of sun light with large window facing 

private green belt/ park. It has a private covered patio with sitting area with view of creek and facing Delair 

park, close to bus stop, banks, shopping & highway 1. NO PETS, NO SMOKING. Available 15th October or 1st 

November $1550 per month. Send a text message with details for viewing to: 778-8221600 / 604-773 1166 

$1,700 / 2br - 935ft2 - 2 bedroom basement suite - East 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement suite for rent, prefer single person, available now.  Good sized master bedroom with walk 

in closet, will fit a king size bed. Large separate living room. Fridge, stove, dishwasher, microwave and stacked 

washer/dryer.Separate ground level entry has large south facing covered patio with shared outdoor space.  

Utilities and internet included. 3 minutes to freeway and shopping. No smoking, no pets, no sublets. 

References and employment verification required. Minimum 1 year lease. 

f4106a056bf7329480739837fec694bc@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,750 / 2br - 850ft2 - Spacious Legal 2 bdrm, 1 bath Basement 
Suite (Aldergrove) 
Legal 2 bdrm, 1 bath bright basement suite, approximately 850 sq ft. Large full kitchen with dishwasher, stove, 

microwave, fridge & pantry looking out to nice private patio. Spacious bright living room with contemporary 

electric fireplace with window blinds & drapes. Lots of storage, in-suite washer/dryer, gated entry & parking 

spot provided. Terms: 24 months fixed lease, Utilities Included, security deposit & tenant insurance required 

before move in. Preference will be given to those who can provide: criminal record check; proof of work 

mailto:0b94d815794c384d94739f5cf38f3e05@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f4106a056bf7329480739837fec694bc@hous.craigslist.org
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verification & wages & good references. Non smoking/toking tenant who is courteous, respectful & values 

cleanliness of their home. This suite is suitable for 2 working adults or a couple. No pets considered. Available 

Nov 1 or sooner dependent on the above listed criteria. Please contact Kathryn @ 604 308-7219 between 

10am -1pm or after 4pm weekdays, weekends after 10am. 

$1,800 / 2br - 1422ft2 - 2 Bed and 1 bath (Abbotsford) 
Newly built basement Westside Abbotsford! This suite boasts all new stainless steel appliances, bright 

hardwood flooring, a covered entrance and in unit laundry! Your quick access to Hwy 1 provides all kinds of 

shopping, walking, and Mill Lake within a 5-minute drive. You are central to all that the area has to offer, 

shopping, restaurants and the Abbotsford Hospital just a few minutes away by car with easy access to public 

transit. This unit is ready to go right away for someone looking for a bright, airy and central home! Suite 

Features:- 2 Bedroom- 1 Bathroom- In unit laundry- Street parking- All new stainless appliances-Utilities 22-

Security Deposit 50%, Unit amenities, Air conditioner, Hardwood floors, Heat, Refrigerator, Storage space, 

Stove and oven, Vinyl floors, Washer, Window coverings. (604) 621-6870 

$1,895 / 2br - 1000ft2 - **HUGE Two Bedroom One Bath Available Now** 
** Rent Negotiable for Long Term Leases, or for Immediate Tenancies **  **HUGE Two Bedroom One Bath 

Available Now**Welcome to your new home! This charming furnished two-bedroom, one-bathroom suite is 

located in the desirable South East side of Abbotsford. It features an open concept kitchen perfect for 
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